Spectrum Glass Color Suggestions
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% "Seashore Fan-Light"

This attractive seashell design fits a standard fan base with bulb.
Crafted in copper foil and designed by

% Grace Carpenter of Woodinville, WA.
®

Spectrum
Glass

Pattern of the

. 315-1s
. 136W

. 307s

. 891-61s

Medium Amber Opal
Dark Blue Waterglass®
White & Clear Opal, "Feather white"
Champagne Opal, "peach"

%2

© 1997 Grace Carpenter and Spectrum Glass

Dealer: Copyright arrangements permit unlimited duplication of patterns for distribution to your customers and students.



